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The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate
disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange,
and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to
the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.

Ferronoux Holdings, Inc.
FERRO

PSE Disclosure Form 17-12 - List of Top 100 Stockholders
Reference: Section 17.12 of the Revised Disclosure Rules
Type of Securities

v Common
Preferred -

Others -

For the period ended Dec 31, 2019

Description of the Disclosure

Please see attached reports.

Filed on behalf by:
Name Manuel Gonzalez

Designation Corporate Secretary

https://edge.pse.com.ph/openDiscViewer.do?edge_no=ac088e1840ca60f90de8473cebbd6407

List of Top 100 Stockholders
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COVPANY NAME : FERRONOUX HOLDI NGS, | NC.

STOCKHOLDER S NAME

PCD NOM NEE CORP. (FI LI PI NO)
PCD NOM NEE CORP. (NON- FI L)
JOSELYN C. TIU

MARJORI E VI LLANUEVA

LEI LA E. JORGE

FELI SA D. KI NG

MATHEW JOHN G ALMOG NO
REMEG O C. DAYANDAYAN
RAMON N. SANTCS

JESUS SAN LU S VALENCI A

| SIDRO C. ALCANTARA JR
MANUEL M LAZARO

GE LIN

HERMOGENE H. REAL

ARSENI O K. SEBI AL JR
ANTHONY M TE

OMEN NATHANIEL S AU I TF: LI MARCUS AU
PETER KHO

DALESON UY

JESUS G CHUA, JR

I RVING C. COSl QUI EN

M CHAEL C. COSl QUI EN

YER K C. COSI QUI EN

ALFRED S. JACI NTO

ERW N TERRELL Y. SY

M CHELLE JOAN G TAN

GRAND TOTAL (26)

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.

LI ST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS

As O Decenber 31, 2019

OUTSTANDI NG &
| SSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAI D)

QUTSTANDI NG &

| SSUED SHARES
(PARTI ALLY PAI D)

TOTAL
HOLDI NGS
( SUBSCRI BED)

261,736,418 0 261,736,418
26,711 0 26,711
18,747 0 18,747
18,747 0 18,747
10,001 0 10,001

8,747 0 8,747
1,000 0 1,000
1,000 0 1,000
1,000 0 1,000
1,000 0 1,000
100 0 100
100 0 100
100 0 100
100 0 100
100 0 100
100 0 100
20 0 20

2 0 2

2 0 2

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1
261,824,002 0 261,824,002

Page

PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

99.967
0.010
0.007
0.007
0.004
0.003
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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